107
118
84
113
91
72
101
52
116

94
36
37

55
15
102
97
96
51
29
63
27

56
23
80
74
33
34
99
32
31
73
114
44
43
17
11
19
85

LLISTAT LA SOTABOSC 28 DE DESEMBRE

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats

Marta
Carlos
Pedro
Josep
SERGIO
Diana
Sergi
Vicky
Didac
Mireia
Alvaro
Juan Marcelo
Juan Marcelo
Albert
Jose Javier
Ambros
Pau
Marina
Marina
sergio
Sonia
David
Marc
QUIM-POL
Miguel Angel
David
Eduardo
jordi
Victoria
Edgar
Xavier
Isabel
Gloria
Anna
Roger
Victor
Paco

Jordi

Marc
MANUELA
Anna

Aguilar Rodriguez
Albarrilla Alonso
Albornoz Loje
Anglada Pocurull
ASENSIO ROMERO
Atarés Henarejos
Barea Cancho
Bartroli

Belmonte Pérez
Bertran fabregas
Calvo de Mora
Campoy Silvera
Campoy Silvera
Carrera

Carreto Pascua
Casals Sanchez
Casellas Monterroso
Cerola

Cerola Bruset

cid gonzalez
Codina Iglesias
Collado

Collado Catalan
Cordero Sadnchez
Corredor Fernandez
Dalmau Lopo

de la Torre Candan
devesa aguilar
Diaz Manero
Domene Jimenez
Dominguez Berga
Escayola Gimeno
Espinosa Marquez
Estrany

Fornos Legarreta
Frigola Grau
Garcia Camacho
Garcia Medrano
Garriga Rosello
GARROTE JURADO
Gené Pablo



1 La Sotabosc - Federats

2 La Sotabosc - Federats

71
78
93
28
81
41
76
70
47
53
21
87
86
98
103
25
35
90
14
67
115
108
119
95
110
42
100
39
49
58
59
26
109
75
77
69
105
92
24
82
30

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats

Josep
Sergio
David
Arnau
David
Adria
Josep Maria
ALEX
Araceli
Jaime
Sandra
Miquel
Albert
Josep
Margal
Berta
Alexandra
Kseniia
Hamza
Claudio
Antoni
Yolanda
Alfonso
Diego
Olga

Nil

Juan Antonio
Brian
Roberto
MARIA
Joan
Gerard
Albert
Cristina
Mateo
Albert
Nacho
DANIEL
Daniel
Xavi
Oriol
David
Dani

Gil Gil

GAmez Conde
Gonzélez Duro
Gonzalez Simeon
Gonzélez Zotano
Gordillo Garcia
Graell Soler

GRAU OLIVER
Guerra

Ibafiez Gonzalez
Ines mafie
Inocencio segarra
Isidro liria

Itarte Aguilo
Itarte Aguilé
Jayme Fortun
Jurkiewicz Cortada
Kuznetsova
Lahkouch

Lazaro Ldpez
Llobet

LOPEZ BERDUM
Lépez Fernandez
Lorenzo jiménez
Lukinskaya

Macia Rodriguez
Marquez Clemente
Medina Granados
Medina Lozano
MENDEZ CANON
Méndez Mateo
Miralles | Gironella
Miralles | Martil
Mola Hortelano
Montelongo
Morata

Moya Manzanares
NAVARRO DALMAU
Oger de paz

Orts

Ordus Parra
Pastrana Nieto
Pérez Garcia



16
18
111
57
104
60
117
22
88
106

46

83
89

13
45
20
54
68
48
61
112
10
62
38

79
65
66
12
50
64
40

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
Sotabosc 18k - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - No federats
La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - Federats

La Sotabosc - Federats

Albert
ISIDRO
Jordi
Margarita
Arnau
Jayko

Laia
Guillem
Paula

Eloi

Jordi
Natalia
Anna
Cristina
TONI
FRANCESC
Sergio
Olga
Marta

Lia

Pong
Jordi

Sergi
FRANCISCO
JOAQUIN
Anna

Eli

Juan Manuel
Magdalena
Emma
Albert
Jordi
Francesc
Tadll

Efren

Pinadell bosch
PISA ALLUE
Plana

Porras Rivera
Pradas Jover
Quijada Medina
Rafel Perez
Raimundi Esteban
Ramirez Pérez
Rebollo Vergara
Roca

Rodriguez Zofio
Romagosa Mestres
Rota Moreno
ROTA MORENO
Sala Sabrazes
Sanchez Moreno
Saro Arroyo
Sayol Carol
Segarra Homar
Segarra Homar
Serra Molgd
Sierra Garcia
SIERRA SALTO
SOTO RODRIGUEZ
Torne fernandez
Vall llosada Gasa
Vellerino Garcia
Vicens Oliver
Vila i Pons

Vila i Pons
Vilaré Tié

Vilella vila

Xicola Simon

Xicoy Espaulella



